
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019 PGA Professional Player of the Year 
FINAL RESULTS – January 6, 2020 

 

 
 
 
1 

 
 

Name 

Ryan Vermeer  

 
 
Nebraska 

 
 
A-14 

 
 

Points 

   962.975 

2 Marty Jertson Southwest A-19   816.000 

3 Danny Balin Metropolitan A-1   800.000 

4 Rod Perry North Florida A-1   786.250 

5 Justin Bertsch South Florida A-1   775.000 

6 Alex Beach Metropolitan A-8   712.500 

7 Rob Labritz Metropolitan A-4   708.875 

8 Zach J Johnson Utah A-8   692.500 

9 Ben Cook Michigan A-14   656.250 

10 Rich Berberian Jr New England A-14   650.000 
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Ryan Vermeer 

 

 

Points 

962.975 

2 Marty Jertson 816.000 

3 Danny Balin 800.000 

4 Rod Perry 786.250 

5 Justin Bertsch 775.000 

6 Alex Beach 712.500
0 7 Rob Labritz 708.875 

8 Zach J Johnson 692.500 

9 Ben Cook 656.250 

10 Rich Berberian Jr 650.000 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2019 PGA Professional 

Player of the Year 
 FINAL RESULTS – January 6, 2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Ryan Vermeer 

PGA Professional Championship (T8) 250.000 

PGA Championship (T80)  119.000 

PGA TOUR 

       Corales Puntacana Championship (M/C)              93.975 

Section Points 

       Section PGA Professional Champion                            100.000 

       Section Champion                                                         100.000                  

         Section POY Points                                                      300.000                   
 

   

                                                              
 

 

  Marty Jertson 

PGA Professional Championship (T8)                              250.000 

PGA Championship (T82)                                                  116.000 

Section Points 

       Section PGA Professional Champion                           100.000                                                           

       Section Champion                                                       100.000 

       Section POY Points                                                      250.000 

   

  

  962.975 

 

 

Danny Balin 

PGA Professional Championship (2nd)                              375.000 

Section Points 

       Section PGA Professional Champion                          100.000                                            

       Section POY Points                                                       300.000 

  US Open (Local Open Qualifier)                                         25.000                                                          
         

 

  

    816.000 
 
 
Rod Perry 

PGA Professional Championship (T6)            285.000 

PGA Winter Championships 

       Stroke Play (2nd)                                                          51.250 

PGA TOUR  

        Valspar Championship (M/C)                                        50.000 

        Arnold Palmer Invitational (M/C)                                    50.000 

Section Points 

       Section Champion                                                         100.000                   

         Section POY Points                                                    250.000 

 

 

 786.250 800.000   

  


